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TS 4538.000 - Ride-up roller for TS, VX SE, PC

Lifts the door with heavy installed equipment (e.g. cooling unit) as a closing aid.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Installation options

To fit enclosure type

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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TS 4538.000

Lifts the door with heavy installed equipment (e.g. cooling unit) as a
closing aid.

On the tubular door frame

TS
VX SE
PC

10 pc(s).

1.02 kg
83024900
4028177102507
EC002620

27189261



