## Rittal – The System.



TS 4538.000 Ride-up roller

State: 28/04/2024 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



## TS 4538.000 - Ride-up roller for TS, VX SE, PC

Lifts the door with heavy installed equipment (e.g. cooling unit) as a closing aid.

## **Features**

Model No.	TS 4538.000
Product description	Lifts the door with heavy installed equipment (e.g. cooling unit) as a closing aid.
Installation options	On the tubular door frame
To fit enclosure type	TS VX SE
	PC
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Weight/pack	1.02 kg
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177102507
ETIM 7.0	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

© Rittal 2024 2